
INTERNAL LICENSEE LIST - MORGANTOWN
Licensee First Name Last Name Email Phone Website Speciality
4imprint Matt Dahm edu@4imprint 877-446-7746 www.4imprint.com Promo/Apparel
AP Branded Solutions Ryan Westerman ryan@apbranded.com 304-766-7760 www.apbranded.com Promo/Apparel
Artina Promotional Products Lesley Rinella rinella@artina.com 614-635-8865 www.Artina.com Promo/Apparel/Lapel Pins/Patches
Bear Wood Company Matt Snyder hq@bearwoodcompany.com 304-982-9078 www.bearwoodcompany.com Crafted Wood Products
Blaine Turner Advertising Sarah Rodgers sarah@blaineturner.com 304-599-5900 www.Blaineturner.com Promo/Apparel
BSN Sports Chad Debeni cdebeni@bsnsports.com 304-639-7252 www.Bsnsports.com Apparel
Champion Trophies & Awards Tina Huggins bthuggins@comcast.net 304-225-2630 www.championtrophieswv.com Awards
City Neon Inc. Michelle Boyers michelle@cityneon.com 304-599-1852 www.Cityneon.com Signage/Banners
Collegiate Tartan Michael Cannon michael@collegiatetartan.com 336-312-3296 www.Collegiatetartan.com Promo
Corporate Identity Tim Beavers tim@corpident.com 304-721-8730 www.corpident.com Apparel/Lab Coats
Cutter & Buck Cici Simpson cici.simpson@cutterbuck.com 206-830-6628 www.Cutterbuck.com Apparel
Davis & Lee Heather Hardin mail@davisnlee.com 304-296-1469 www.davisnlee.com Apparel
Guardian Proline Darin Day customerservice@guardianproline.com 469-231-9136 www.guardianproline.com Jerseys
Hole 'N Run Eric Stakem eric@holenrun.com 304-242-1000 www.Holenrun.com Apparel
Jardine Associates Nick McKay nick@jardineassociates.net 816-294-5555 www.Jardineassociates.com Promo
Jostens Inc. Chris Adkins chris.adkins@jostens.com 859-240-4800 www.Jostens.com Rings/Graduation Supplies
Knepper Press Karen Schmidt Karen.schmidt@knepperpress.com 412-899-4257 www.knepperpress.com Printing/Publishing
Morgantown Printing & Binding Steve Brown sbrown@mp-b.com 304-292-3368 www.mpbonline.com Printing/Signage
Nursing Pin Company Sheryl Irmen sheryl@jimcolemanltd.com 847-963-8100 www.jimcolemanltd.com Pins
Rebel Athletic Julie Vanderburg julie@rebelathletic.com 404-934-4441 www.rebelathletic.com Apparel (cheer/dance)
Signs Plus Steve Oyenik steve@signsplus.com 304-296-6300 www.signsplus.com Promo/Signage/Table Cloths
Sir Speedy Justin Papania justin@sirspeedywv.com 304-485-0544 www.Sirspeedywv.com Apparel
Sports Scarf Carlos Coelho lcoelho@sportsscarf.com 508-525-5477 www.Sportsscarf.com Apparel
Staples Promotional Products Danielle Stephens danielle.stephens@staples.com 314-692-3157 www.staplespromo.com Promo/Awards/Signage/Printing
Star Quality Products Mary Maykuth starqual@hhs.net 724-583-9641 Apparel/Promo/Patagonia/Lab Coats
Studio Scrubs Todd Nickoles tnickoles@comcast.net 304-312-1771 Apparel/Lab Coats
Synergy Imports Clark Riley clark@synergyimports.com 304-534-2899 www.Synergyimports.com Promo/Apparel/Lapel Pins
Thomas Work Matthew Thomas matt@thomaswork.com 304-462-4450 www.Thomaswork.com Awards
Underground Printing Anna Wyont ugpmg@undergroundshirts.com 304-906-2103 www.Undergroundshirts.com Apparel/Lab Coats
University Tees Steve Kowalski skowalski@utees.com 440-666-4281 www.Universitytees.com Apparel
Varsity Brands Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 214-709-3809 www.Varsity.com Apparel (cheer/dance)
Wincraft Tanner Formanek tformanek@wincraft.com 507-454-5510 www.Wincraft.com Promo/Awards


